
10:30

11:30

12:00

16:00

18:00

12:00

                                     ORIENTATION PROGRAM

                                     28 SEPTEMBER 2023, THURSDAY

Welcome Speech

President Prof. Metin Sitti

Deant of Students Ass. Prof. Bülent Kılıç

Student Council

Odeon

Student Club Activities

(Student Square)

Campus Tour

 Advisor Meetings

                                     

College of Administrative Sciences and Economics: Koç Square

College of Social Sciences and Humanities: SOS Courtyard

College of Sciences & School of Nursing & School of Medicine: Science Courtyard

College of Engineering: Engineering Courtyard

Law School : SNA Courtyard

Student Club Activities

(Student Square)

 Mentor Meetings

 

College of Administrative Sciences and Economics: Koç Square

College of Social Sciences and Humanities: SOS Courtyard

College of Sciences & School of Nursing & School of Medicine: Science Courtyard

College of Engineering: Engineering Courtyard

Law School : SNA Courtyard

Student Club Performances

                             ORIENTATION PROGRAM

                                     29 SEPTEMBER 2023, FRIDAY


