	ORIENTATION PROGRAM
	28 SEPTEMBER 2023, THURSDAY
	Welcome Speech
10:30	President Prof. Metin Sitti Deant of Students Ass. Prof. Bülent Kılıç Student Council
	Odeon
11:30	Mentor Meetings
	College of Administrative Sciences and Economics: Koç Square College of Social Sciences and Humanities: SOS Courtyard College of Sciences & School of Nursing & School of Medicine: Science Courtyard College of Engineering: Engineering Courtyard Law School : SNA Courtyard
12:00	Student Club Activities (Student Square) Campus Tour
	Advisor Meetings
16:00	College of Administrative Sciences and Economics: Koç Square College of Social Sciences and Humanities: SOS Courtyard College of Sciences & School of Nursing & School of Medicine: Science Courtyard College of Engineering: Engineering Courtyard Law School: SNA Courtyard
18:00	Student Club Performances
ORIENTATION PROGRAM	
29 SEPTEMBER 2023, FRIDAY	
12:00	Student Club Activities (Student Square)